POls in der Route:
1. Douglasshutte 1980 m
2. Lindauer Hitte 1744 m
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Douglasshitte - Lindauer Hitte

Kategorie: Wandern

Schwierigkeit:
Lange: 10.12 km
geplant Fr. 20.09.2019

2400
2300

2200

2000/ T

1900

1800

1700

Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:
Abstieg:
Héhenprofil
."'-\\\
A M Al
- N i
,"’J LY ;/
,./ \‘\.»
F
4 B

www.deine-berge.de 14.10.2025

05:05 Stunden
622 Hm
855 Hm

image-charts.com

Seite 1/1



